
Team Date Day Call Time Tip-Off Time Opponent (Event)

Men's October 24, 2025 Friday 1:50pm 3:15pm (end) Rehearsal

Men's October 25, 2025 Saturday 9:15am 11:30am (end) Cardinal View
Men's November 3, 2025 Monday 10am 11am Texas A&M - San Antonio

Women's November 16, 2025 Sunday 1pm 2pm UT - Arlington

Women's November 19, 2025 Wednesday 5:30pm 6:30pm St. Mary's

Men's November 29, 2025 Saturday 5pm 6pm Our Lady of the Lake

Women's December 2, 2025 Tuesday 5:30pm 6:30pm UTRGV

Men's December 3, 2025 Wednesday 5pm 6pm UL - Lafayette

Men's December 6, 2025 Saturday 5pm 6pm Texas A&M - Corpus Christi

Women's December 15, 2025 Monday 5:30pm 6:30pm Texas A&M - Corpus Christi

Men's December 16, 2025 Tuesday 5pm 6pm UTRGV

Women's December 17, 2025 Wednesday 5:30pm 6:30pm Prarie View A&M

Men's December 20, 2025 Saturday 5pm 6pm Omaha

Women's January 8, 2026 Thursday 5:30pm 6:30pm Houston Christian

Women's January 10, 2026 Saturday 2pm 3pm UIW

Men's January 10, 2026 Saturday 5pm 6pm UIW

Men's January 12, 2026 Monday 5pm 6pm Houston Christian

Women's January 22, 2026 Thursday 5:30pm 6:30pm East Texas A&M

Women's January 24, 2026 Saturday 2pm 3pm SFA

Men's January 24, 2026 Saturday 5pm 6pm SFA

Men's January 26, 2026 Monday 5pm 6pm East Texas A&M

Women's January 31, 2026 Saturday 2pm 3pm McNeese

Men's January 31, 2026 Saturday 5pm 6pm McNeese

Men's February 2, 2026 Monday 5pm 6pm SE Louisiana

Women's February 5, 2026 Thursday 5:30pm 6:30pm NW State

Men's February 9, 2026 Monday 5pm 6pm NW State

Women's February 19, 2026 Thursday 5:30pm 6:30pm Nicholls

Women's February 21, 2026 Saturday 2pm 3pm New Orleans

Men's February 21, 2026 Saturday 5pm 6pm New Orleans

Men's February 23, 2026 Monday 5pm 6pm Nicholls

Women's March 2, 2026 Monday 5:30pm 6:30pm SE Louisiana

   SLC Conference Tournament – March 8-12, 2026

2025-2026 LU Basketball Pep Band Schedule


